What doesit COSt

Breakfast

Bacon Barm
Hash Brown
Bagel

Toast

Main Meal
Vegetables

Jacket Potato
Pasta King
Chicken Wrap
Filled Barms
Barm Deal

SPECIALTY
SANDWICHES

£1.10

£0.35

£0.75

£0.27

£1.15
£0.40

£0.60
£1.70
£1.85
£1.55
£1.95

£1.95

Sausage Barm

Buttered
Crumpet
Breakfast
Muffin
Cheese on
Toast

Meal Deal
Baked Beans

Curry Sauce
Cheese Pot
Soup & Roll
Panini

Sandwiches

Large Salad

£1.10

£0.35

£0.57

£0..70

Scrambled
Egg
Scotch
Pancake
BAGEL

Lunch

£1.95
£0.60

£0.45
£0.60
£0.95
£1.85
£1.65

£1.70

Grab Bag
Potato
Wedges
Gravy

Tuna Pot
Sausage Roll

Meat Pasta
VEG Pasta

Side Salad

£0.65

£0.35

£0.75

£1.95
£1.00

£0.20
£0.60
£1.00

£1.60
£1.40

£0.45

Beans on
Toast
Waffle

Potato Cake

Cereals with
Milk

Potatoes
Chips

Sauce Portion
Plain Pasta
Hot Dog
Baguette
Chilled Wraps
CHEESE &
Biscuits

Hot Dessert

£0.80

£0.75

£0.35

£0.60

£0.60
£1.00

£0.15
£0.55
£1.30
£1.85
£1.75
£0.75

£0.60



